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TOTAL Sketch by a la mode, inc. Area Calculations Summary
Living Area
Second Floor 783.67 Sq ft
Total Living Area (Rounded): 784 Sq ft
Non-living Area
Cov.Por 114 Sq ft
First Floor 1468.79 Sq ft
Deck 258 Sq ft

Porch 340.62 Sq ft
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TOTAL Sketch by a la mode, inc.

Area Calculations Summary

{ZE

Non-living Area
Undefined Area
Third Floor

1088 Sq ft
1728 Sq ft




TOTAL Sketch by a la mode, inc.

Living Area
Second Floor

Total Living Area (Rounded):
Non-living Area
Cov.Por

First Floor

Deck
Porch
Undefined Area

Third Floor

Area Calculations Summary

Calculation Details
783.67 Sq ft

784 5q ft
114 5q ft

1468.79 Sq ft

258 Sq ft
340.62 Sq ft
1088 Sq ft

1728 Sq ft

22.5 x 34.83

19x6

30 x 10
34.83 x 30.83
1583 x 6

24 x 10.75
14 x 24.33
32 % 34

36 x 48

783.68

114

300
1073.81
94.98
258
340.62
1088

1728




